DAY

1st Mon.
2nd Mon.
1st Tue.
1st Tue.
1st Tue.
1st Tue.
2nd Tue.
2nd Tue.
2nd Tue.
2nd Tue.
3rd Tue.
3rd Tue.
4th Tue.
1st Thurs.
1st Thurs.
1st Thurs.
1st Thurs.
1st Thurs.

1st Thurs.

2nd Thurs.
2nd Thurs.
3rd Thurs.
3rd Thurs.

2nd Fri.
1st Sat.
1st Sat.

2nd Sat.

TIME

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:31 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM

MAN-BATTLES

LEADER

Chad Monroe
Don Greenfield
Derrick Popham
Ron Taffer

Jamie Moon
Chad Sellers
Eddie Roach
Marshall Fagg
Joey Bagwell
James Lister
Robert Bevill
Rick Farr

Jim Bowen

Joe Miller

Billy Jack Woodall
Mike Gilmore
Terry Standridge
Heath Willingham
Jason Bond

Larry McCall
Lucas Moore

Phil Minnie

Billy Sprague
Doug Greathouse
Jeremy Medkiff
Charlie Harrison

Robert Carter

770-314-9796

661-809-9172

864-605-1684

864-423-1888

864-430-2166

864-304-8376

484-356-8505

864-419-8681

864-752-8266

864-940-8180

864-680-6422

864-915-4314

864-353-7659

864-940-1124

864-414-4801

864-270-3416

864-382-9130

864-238-0007

864-380-4435

864-202-3000

864-704-8807

864-517-0305

864-376-1007

843-478-0145

615-400-2138

404-323-5644

706-718-6260

LOCATION

Monroe Home
Greenfield Home

J.W. Martin - Clemson
Taffer Home

Coyote Coffee - Easley
Sellers Home

OJ's Diner

Fagg Home

Bagwell Home

Floyd Home

Mt. Pisgah

Easley Library

Bowen Home

Raine's - Williamston
Chick-fil-A - Easley
Gilmore Home
Standridge Home
Pelzer Fellowship Hall
Coyote Coffee - Easley
Cotton Duck - Pelzer
Mt. Pisgah

Shanes Rib Shack
Sprague Home

Cotton Duck - Pelzer
Medkiff Home

Coyote Coffee - Easley

Carter Home

627 Fern Hollow Tr, Anderson, SC

6 Anastasia Ct, Easley, SC

1103 Tiger Blvd, Clemson, SC

215 Maycaw Dr, Easley, SC

1035a S Pendleton St, Easley, SC
119 Hidden Lake Dr, Easley, SC
5284 Calhoun Mem. Hwy, Easley, SC
5 Willow Oak Ct, Williamston, SC
122 Whitten Way, Liberty, SC

140 Bent Twig Rd, Easley, SC

101 Pisgah Rd, Easley, SC

304 Biltmore Rd, Easley, SC

148 Paulan Rd, Williamston, SC

11 Pelzer Ave, Williamston, SC
5175 Calhoun Mem. Hwy, Easley, SC
111 Alpen Rd, Easley, SC

304 Beaverdam Rd, Williamston, SC
7 Main Street, Pelzer, SC 29669
1035a S Pendleton St, Easley, SC

19 Main St, Pelzer, SC 29669

101 Pisgah Rd, Easley, SC

150 McNeely Rd A-4, Pville, SC
5911 Midway Rd, Williamston, SC
19 Main St, Pelzer, SC 29669

515B Mtn. View Rd, Williamston, SC
1035a S Pendleton St, Easley, SC

111 Shadow Oaks Dr, Easley, SC







